EEO Job Category

Administrative Support Workers
Executive/Senior-Level Officials and Managers
First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers
Operatives

Professionals

Sales workers

Grand Total

EEO Job Category

Administrative Support Workers
Executive/Senior-Level Officials and Managers
First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers
Operatives

Professionals

Sales workers

Grand Total

EEO Job Category

Administrative Support Workers
Executive/Senior-Level Officials and Managers
First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers
Operatives

Professionals

Sales workers

Grand Total

Female

American Indian/Alaskan Native Asian Black or African American

3
1
11 6
3
71 17
83 29
Male
American Indian/Alaskan Native Asian
1
1
4 11
1
23 15
27 29
All Genders
American Indian/Alaskan Native Asian
0 4
1 1
15 17
0 0
0 4
94 32
110 58

Hispanic or Latino Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander = Two or more races White

Black or African American Hispanic or Latino Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander = Two or more races

Black or African American Hispanic or Latino Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander Two or more races

P O WWNN

Female Total

199
i1
1256

69
5412
6951

96

38
545
i3

73
2110
2875

All Gender Total

295
53
1801
13
142
7522

9826



